
Noorte heitjate SV V etapp 
11.09.2017, Audentese ja TTÜ staadionid 

 
Audentese staadionil: 

M U20 kuulitõuge 6kg 
1 Erki MITMAN   03.02.1999 Haapsalu KJK  14.56 
 13.82 X 14.16 X 14.08 14.56 
2 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  14.47 
 X 14.30 14.47 X X X 
3 Jan Henri TÄLLI   22.06.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 13.24 
 11.78 X 13.24 
4 Toomas TANKLER  22.02.1998 Niidupargi KJK  12.69 
 X 12.62 12.69 
5 Gevin Genro PAAS  11.04.2000 Audentese SK  10.66 
 10.66 X X 

Herman MÕLDER  16.01.2000 SK Altius  NM 
 X X X 
 
P U18 kuulitõuge 5kg 
1 Kevin SAKSON   04.05.2000 Haapsalu KJK  16.86 
 X X 16.26 X 16.86 X 
2 Rolf Robert PEEBO  14.02.2000 KJK Lõunalõvi  15.88 
 X 14.52 14.68 14.32 15.88 - 
3 Marttin LEPASTE  10.10.2000 Niidupargi KJK  14.76 
 14.31 14.76 X 14.57 X - 
4 Rait RAJU   08.01.2000 Audentese SK  14.58 
 13.52 13.48 X X 13.92 14.58 
5 Robert VAIN   30.05.2000 Tallinna SS Kalev 13.88 
 13.88 12.86 13.79 X 13.19 13.53 
6 Karl-Kevin KALMUS  06.06.2000 SK Viraaž  11.87 
 11.62 11.87 11.55 
7 Karli KEIR   26.03.2000 KJK Lõunalõvi  11.44 
 11.44 10.19 10.87 
8 Karl-Hendrik PALU  27.09.2002 KJS Sakala  10.54 
 10.54 10.07 10.29 
 
P U16 kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Steven SEPP   23.05.2002 Niidupargi KJK  14.18 
 14.18 13.35 13.89 13.34 13.74 X 
2 Jan Jürgen LUZGIN  21.06.2002 Audentese SK  12.13 
 10.97 12.13 X 
3 Taniel KURG   16.01.2003 Tallinna SS Kalev 11.48 
 X X 11.48 

Rasmus ROOSLEHT  27.07.2002 Niidupargi KJK  NM 
 X X X 
 
M U20 kettaheide 1,75kg 
1 Erki MITMAN   03.02.1999 Haapsalu KJK  49.42 
 44.50 44.90 46.50 48.82 49.42 X 
2 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  42.83 
 42.83 X X X X X 



3 Toomas TANKLER  22.02.1998 Niidupargi KJK  32.74 
 X 32.74 X 

Jan Henri TÄLLI   22.06.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev NM 
 X X X 
 
P U18 kettaheide 1,5kg 
1 Kevin SAKSON   04.05.2000 Haapsalu KJK  53.03 
 47.10 51.10 X 53.03 X X 
2 Gevin Genro PAAS  11.04.2000 Audentese SK  48.83 
 48.83 47.47 42.33 47.26 X 47.65 
3 Rolf Robert PEEBO  14.02.2000 KJK Lõunalõvi  47.56 
 45.08 X 44.51 47.56 47.56 47.42 
4 Marttin LEPASTE  10.10.2000 Niidupargi KJK  41.52 
 41.52 41.08 39.02 X X X 
5 Karl-Kevin KALMUS  06.06.2000 SK Viraaž  38.53 
 37.63 38.28 38.53 
6 Robert VAIN   30.05.2000 Tallinna SS Kalev 35.49 
 X X 35.49 
7 Herman MÕLDER  16.01.2000 SK Altius  34.62 
 33.24 31.38 34.62 

Rait RAJU   08.01.2000 Audentese SK  NM 
 X X X 

Karli KEIR   26.03.2000 KJK Lõunalõvi  NM 
 X 
 
P U16 kettaheide 1kg 
1 Rasmus ROOSLEHT  27.07.2002 Niidupargi KJK  51.94 
 46.93 50.09 48.99 50.58 X 51.94 
2 Steven SEPP   23.05.2002 Niidupargi KJK  47.47 
 X 46.81 X X 47.47 42.40 
 
M U20 odavise 700g 
1 Erki MITMAN   03.02.1999 Haapsalu KJK  63.48 
 62.10 X X 63.48 X 61.53 
2 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  61.45 
 X 60.12 - 59.90 X 61.45 
3 Kiur KALME   15.06.1999 KJK Kose 2000  57.55 
 55.77 53.51 57.55 - X - 
4 Jan Henri TÄLLI   22.06.1999 Tallinna SS Kalev 46.56 
 46.56 46.33 X 45.98 X - 
 
P U18 odavise 600g 
1 Rolf Robert PEEBO  14.02.2000 KJK Lõunalõvi  58.82 
 58.82 53.04 X - X X 
2 Henri MÖLL   22.09.2000 Audentese SK  43.86 
 X X 43.86 41.23 X X 
3 Taavi VERBO   12.11.2001 SK Fortis  30.52 
 28.03 27.81 30.52 25.30 - - 
 
 
 



P U16 odavise 500g 
1 Jan Jürgen LUZGIN  21.06.2002 Audentese SK  43.49 
 40.78 X X 41.26 36.62 43.49 
2 Rasmus KÄSPER   08.09.2002 Audentese SK  30.46 
 30.46 X X 
 
N U20 kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Valeria RADAJEVA  25.05.1998 Audentese SK  12.79 
 12.68 12.79 X X X X 
2 Berit TUGI   14.05.1999 KJS Sakala  11.30 
 10.42 X X X 10.56 11.30 
3 Mari LUTŠIHHIN  31.07.1998 Niidupargi KJK  10.57 
 9.98 X 9.92 10.57 10.29 X 
 
T U18 kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Emely KARHU   11.10.2001 Niidupargi KJK  12.66 
 11.63 X 11.87 X 12.66 X 
2 Gedly TUGI   11.09.2001 KJS Sakala  12.05 
 X 12.05 X X X 11.85 
 
T U16 kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Heidy BERGŠTEIN  10.07.2002 KJS Sakala  10.37 
 X X 9.71 X 10.37 X 
2 Anete Loreen SAAR  02.09.2002 KJS Sakala  10.11 
 X 9.09 9.34 9.09 9.96 10.11 
3 Mirjam OJAMAA  12.02.2002 Audentese SK  8.81 
 8.81 8.48 8.33 7.79 7.87 7.67 
 
N U20 kettaheide 1kg 
1 Valeria RADAJEVA  25.05.1998 Audentese SK  37.14 
 X X 33.12 X 35.91 37.14 
2 Rael KALDA   16.05.1998 Audentese SK  34.93 
 34.04 X X 33.89 34.93 X 
3 Mari LUTŠIHHIN  31.07.1998 Niidupargi KJK  33.99 
 32.89 X X 33.99 32.82 33.10 
4 Berit TUGI   14.05.1999 KJS Sakala  33.63 
 30.23 33.16 X X 33.63 33.21 
5 Carina PULLERITS  05.04.1999 Audentese SK  32.30 
 32.30 32.25 30.13 30.70 30.41 31.31 
 
T U18 kettaheide 1kg 
1 Gedly TUGI   11.09.2001 KJS Sakala  29.87 
 X 29.87 28.23 X 29.21 X 

Emely KARHU   11.10.2001 Niidupargi KJK  NM 
 X X X 
 
T U16 kettaheide 0,75kg 
1 Anete Loreen SAAR  02.09.2002 KJS Sakala  29.99 
 X 29.99 28.95 X 29.51 X 
2 Heidy BERGŠTEIN  10.07.2002 KJS Sakala  29.12 
 26.70 29.12 26.07 X X X 



3 Mirjam OJAMAA  12.02.2002 Audentese SK  20.38 
 X 20.38 X 
 
T U18 odavise 500g 
1 Gedly TUGI   11.09.2001 KJS Sakala  46.48 
 X X 42.88 42.64 43.54 46.48 
 
T U16 odavise 400g 
1 Heidy BERGŠTEIN  10.07.2002 KJS Sakala  35.55 
 35.55 34.99 X 34.56 32.56 33.88 
2 Eneli VELTMANN  09.10.2002 Audentese SK  35.54 
 34.49 X 35.54 X 30.53 X 
 

TTÜ staadionil: 
 
M U20 vasaraheide 6kg 
1 Toomas TANKLER  22.02.1998 Niidupargi KJK  62.74 
 X X 62.08 X X 62.74 
 
P U18 vasaraheide 5kg 
1 Herman MÕLDER  16.01.2000 SK Altius  56.73 
 X 55.77 X X 56.73 X 
 
P U14 vasaraheide 3kg 
1 Alar REILJAN   28.05.2004 Nõmme KJK  23.48 
 23.48 21.46 20.97 23.13 23.07 23.01 
2 Tristan TALTS   20.04.2004 Nõmme KJK  16.45 
 15.89 X 16.45 13.77 X X 
 
N U20 vasaraheide 4kg 
1 Rael KALDA   16.05.1998 Audentese SK  50.59 
 50.59 48.02 X 50.15 X 48.44 
2 Mari LUTŠIHHIN  31.07.1998 Niidupargi KJK  40.50 
 37.91 X 39.87 40.50 36.57 35.13 
3 Kati Elisabeth PETERSON 03.02.1998 Audentese SK  31.42 
 29.74 31.42 X 27.22 31.05 X 
 


